
District 20 Senator Roger Picard / (401) 769-4902 / sen - picard@rilin.state.ri.us  

District 24 Senator Marc Cote / (401) 765-3360 / sen -cote@rilin.state.ri.us  

District 49 State Rep. Michael Morin / 401-265-0910 / 

District 50 State Rep. Stephen Casey - (401) 766-2566 / scasey1968@hotmail.com  

District 51 State Rep. Robert Phillips - (401) 765-4327 / rep - phillips@rilin.state.ri.us  

City Of Woonsocket 

Mayor Lisa Baldelli-Hunt /(401) 767-9205 / baldellihunt@woonsocketri.org  

City Council: 

Council President Albert Brien / (401) 766-3416 / albertgbrien@yahoo.com  

Council Vice-Chair Robert Moreau / (401) 766-3608 / rmoreau462@gmail.com  

Daniel M. Gendron / (401) 769-4458 / Dangendronl@verizon.net  

Christopher Beauchamp / (401) 356-4940 / chrisbeauchamp@nicori.com  

Roger Jalette / (401) 597-5790 / 

Garrett Mancieri / (401) 651-1519 / gmancieri@gmail.com  

Melissa Murray / (401) 327-0615 / mmurray02895@gmail.com  

School Committe: 

Chairman George Lacouture / glacouture@woonsocketschools.com  

Vice Chair Soren Seale / 401-426-9988 / sseale@woonsocketschools.com  

Donald Burke / dburke@woonsocketschools.com  

Susan Pawlina / 401-765-1862 / spawlina@woonsocketschools.com  

Jose Rivera /jrivera@woonsocketschools.com  

Superintendent: 

Dr. Patrick McGee / (401) 767 - 4608 / pmcgee@woonsocketschools.com  


